
$323,000 - 29199 Shady Creek Ln #39, Dagsboro
MLS® #DESU2057318 

$323,000
4 Bedroom, 2.50 Bathroom, 2,000 sqft
Condo/Townhome on 0 Acres

WOODLANDS OF PEPPER CREEK, Dagsboro, DE

Check out this exceptionally appointed and
beautifully decorated 4 bedroom, 2.5 bath villa
in The Woodlands of Pepper Creek!  This
home greets you with an abundance of natural
light and delightful upgrades you are sure to
note as you walk throughout this home. It was
designed with remarkable taste and style
throughout.

On the sprawling main level this home features
a family room with gas fireplace, upgraded
kitchen with pantry, dining room, powder room,
two bedrooms - one being the primary with
ensuite bathroom and large walk-in closet, and
a wonderful screened in patio that has a great
view of the woods.

The second level features two additional
bedrooms (one is not pictured as seller is
packing), spacious loft, full bathroom and
storage closet.

Among the many upgrades, one of the unique
features is the builder conversion of the space
for the garage into a fully appointed second
bedroom with 2 closets making this home a
true 4 bedroom.  It has been meticulously 
maintained by the original owners. 

This home is in the town of Dagsboro and
convenient to local shopping and
entertainment.

Built in 2014



Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2057318

Price $323,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 2.50

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,000

Acres 0.00

Year Built 2014

Type Condo/Townhome

Sub-Type Condo, Twin/Semi-Detached

Style Coastal

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 29199 Shady Creek Ln #39

Area Dagsboro Hundred (31005)

Subdivision WOODLANDS OF PEPPER CREEK

City Dagsboro

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19939

Within City Limits Yes

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

Amenities CeilngFan(s), Crown Molding, Entry Lvl BR, Pantry, Master Bath(s),
Shades/Blinds, Walk-in Closet(s), Upgraded Countertops, Tub Shower,
Formal/Separate Dining Room

Utilities Propane

View Trees/Woods

Interior

Appliances Disposal, Dishwasher, Built-In Microwave, Icemaker, Refrigerator,
Stainless Steel Appliances, Stove, Washer, Dryer - Electric

Heating Heat Pump(s)

Cooling Central A/C

Fireplace Yes



# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas/Propane

# of Stories 2

Stories 2 Story

Exterior

Exterior Frame, Alum/Steel Siding

Exterior Features Udrgrd Lwn Sprnklr, Extensive Hardscape, Patio, Porch(es),
Porch-screened, Porch-enclosed

Foundation Slab

School Information

District INDIAN RIVER

Additional Information

Date Listed March 8th, 2024

Days on Market 6

Zoning RESIDENTIAL

Listing Details

Listing Office Keller Williams Gateway LLC
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